

SUPR EME COUR T OF I ND I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.K GUPTA

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).11947-11948/2009

SURILA KUNDU

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

HUDA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and office report))

Date: 13/08/2009 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Ravindra Bana,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Petitioner to take fresh steps on both the respondents within a week by registered AD post. List again on 22.10.09.

(M.K.GUPTA)

Registrar

SK